COLLEGE SCHOOL
Academic Calendar 2025-2026

School Opening
Tuesday, September 2™

Wednesday, September 3™
Thursday, September 4™

Thanksgiving Break
Thursday, October 9®

Monday, October 13
Tuesday, October 14"

Mid-Term Break
Thursday, November 6

Monday, November 10™
Tuesday, November 11

December Break
Thursday, December 18"

Monday, January 5%
Tuesday, January 6™

Mid-Term Break
Wednesday, February 11
Thursday, February 12
Monday, February 16
Tuesday, February 17®

March Break

Thursday, March 5%
Monday, March 23
Tuesday, March 24"

Easter Break
Thursday, April 2™

Monday, April 6%
Tuesday, April 7%

Victoria Day Break
Thursday, May 14

Monday, May 18™
Tuesday, May 19"

School Closing

Welcome Grade 12 Students

Welcome New & Returning Day Students & Returning Grade 10 & 11 Boarders

Junior School classes begin

Welcome New Grade 9-11 Boarders

Break begins at end of classes
Boarders return by 10:00 p.m.
Classes resume

Break begins at end of classes
Boarders return by 10:00 p.m.
Classes resume

Break begins at end of classes
Boarders return by 10:00 p.m.
Classes resume

Senior School: Break begins at end of classes (No Sr. School classes Feb. 12" due to Parent-Teacher Meetings)
Junior School: Break begins at end of classes

Boarders return by 10:00 p.m.
Classes resume

Break begins at end of classes
Boarders return by 10:00 p.m.
Classes resume

Break begins at end of classes
Boarders return by 10:00 p.m.
Classes resume

Break begins at end of classes
Boarders return by 10:00 p.m.
Classes resume

Thursday, June 11%
Friday, June 12%

Junior School Closing Ceremony
Speech Day (Senior School Closing Ceremony)

The School’s holidays are generous. Families are asked to respect all dates when classes are in session.
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